
Connie Ervin
Preston County Assessor

Prepared By:
FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

/ No person may reproduce, modify, copy, distribute or sell copies of tax maps 
perpared by the county without having first obtainedwrittenpermission of the County Assessor

Reproduction of Tax Maps Prohibited by Law
Restriction

PRESTON COUNTY - WEST VIRGINIA

Scale:

27Map No:
04 RenoDistrict:

Date:       01/31/202205-2304-2804-2704-26

04-19

05-2804-3405-27

05-1804-20

04-3304-32

04-2105-19

05-2404-25

04-18

05-29

05-20

04-31

¬=

72
1

")72

¬=

50
11

¬=

50
11

UV9

UV19

UV22

UV15

UV11

UV10
UV12

UV4

UV34

UV4.1

UV9.1

UV20

UV16

UV7UV6

UV17

UV14

UV1

UV18
UV25

UV3UV2

UV4.2

UV13

UV33

UV24

UV8 UV26

UV30

UV23

UV32

UV36

UV31

UV27

UV35

UV21

UV26.1UV16.1
UV17.1

UV14.1

UV16.2

UV14.2

UV17.2

UV10.1

UV30.1

UV21.1

UV27.1

UV9.2

(EXEMPT)

®®
RED ROCK CEMETERY

¼
E

RED ROCK CHURCH

99

225
(S)

66

23
1

700
(S)

33

676
.5

200(S)

85
(S

)

2 TRS.

CHEAT VALLEY HWY

MACOMBER CHURCH RD

SINCLAIR RDG

BELL HILL RD

¬=

72
1

¬=

72
6

")72 ¬=

50
11

¬=

50
12

(Assessed)

(Assessed)

RED ROCK RD

(Assessed)

(Assessed)

(Assessed)
CH

EA
T V

AL
LE

Y

.56 Ac.

17 Ac.

3.07 Ac.

33 Ac.

.39 Ac.

12.27 Ac.

1.2 Ac.

.61 Ac.

31 Ac.

.5 Ac.

2.21 Ac.

2.2 Ac.

3.19 Ac.

89 Ac.
94.1 Ac.

9.76 Ac.

1.2 Ac.

30.38 Ac.

47.34 Ac.40 Ac.

.43 Ac.

24.74 Ac.

1 Ac.

89.4 Ac.

8.12 Ac.

16.97 Ac.

1.06 Ac.

.77 Ac.

90.75 Ac.

64.29 Ac.

48 Ac.
13 Ac.

90.61 Ac.

77.5 Ac. 101.93 Ac.

3.6 Ac.

74.5 Ac.

61 Ac.

6 Ac.

302.4 Ac.

35.34 Ac.

54 Ac.

74.66 Ac.

124 Ac.

353.82 Ac.

51.59  Ac.

2.53 Ac.

04-20-68

04-20-68.1
04-20-68.2

04-20-68.3

04-20-68.4

04-20-68.5

04-20-76
04-20-76.1

04-20-77

04-20-78.104-20-86

04-21-1

04-26-11

04-26-21

04-26-22

04-26-27.1

04-26-28

04-28-1

04-28-5

04-32-46
04-33-1

04-33-5

04-33-7.1

04-33-8 04-34-1

04-28-2

04-19-17

04-19-19

04-20-69.5
04-20-69.6

04-20-69.4 04-20-69.8
04-20-69.9

04-20-69.3

04-26-10

UV15 Parcel Number
Parcel Line
Rail Road

Parcel Hook
Easement 1 " = 400 '

Lot Line
Stream

Right-of-Way


